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The Ultimate
330d M Sport nghllne Driving Machine

330d M Sport Highline

Mileage: 20,500
Transmission: Automatic

Fuel: Diesel

Exterior colour: Space Grey

Interior: Black Dakota leather
Year: 2009

Registration: YC59MTZ

£22 850
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The Ultimate
Driving Machine .

330d M Sport Highline
Standard equipment

Leather interior
Metallic paint

Rear-view mirror. auto dimming
Elec Fr Seats + Driver Memory

Park Distance Control (PDC). rear
Rain sensor with auto. headlight activat
Automatic Air Conditioning

Cruise control with brake function
Extended Interior Light Package

M Sport Package

Exterior trim. high-gloss Shadowline
M Sport suspension

Headlining. Anthracite

M light-alloy wheels double spoke 225 M.

Additional equipment

Armrest. front with sliding adjustment
Auto transmission M Sport leather steeri
Automatic Gearbox

BMW Assist

BMW Assist online portal

Elec Fold Exterior Mirrors

Enhanced Bluetooth telephone functionali
Fine Brushed Aluminium interior trim
Navigation-system Professional

SA3 Pricing Rule for 620 Voice Control
Seat heating. front

Voice Control
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Technical data

ENGINE
Cylinders:
Output (hp):

Max torque (Nm):
Fuel type:
Engine Size (Ltr):

FUEL CONSUMPTION
Urban (mpg):

Extra Urban (mpgQ):
Combined (mpg):

245
520

3.0

35.3

54.3
45.6

PERFORMANCE
Top speed (mph):
0-62 mph (secs):

DIMENSIONS
Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

LLuggage capacity (Ltr):
Fuel Capacity (Ltr):
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155
6.1

4580
1782
1395
440
61
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Sytner Sunningdale
London Road
Sunningdale

Ascot

Berkshire

SL5 OEX

T: 01344 630 400
W: http://www.sunningdalebmw.co.uk

Legal information

BMW Group reserves the right to alter prices and specifications without notice. For precise information, please contact your
BMW Dealer. Subject to change in design and equipment. Subject to error.

For further information please visit http/Mmww.sunningdalebmw.co.uk/aboutus/legal.html



