BMW Approved Used Cars



330d M Sport Highline



330d M Sport Highline

Mileage:	20,500
Transmission:	Automatic
Fuel:	Diesel
Exterior colour:	Space Grey
Interior:	Black Dakota leather
Year:	2009
Registration:	YC59MTZ

£22,850

330d M Sport Highline

BMW Approved Used Cars





330d M Sport Highline

Standard equipment

- Leather interior
- Metallic paint
- M light-alloy wheels double spoke 225 M.
- Rear-view mirror. auto dimming
- Elec Fr Seats + Driver Memory
- Park Distance Control (PDC). rear
- Rain sensor with auto. headlight activat
- Automatic Air Conditioning
- Cruise control with brake function
- Extended Interior Light Package
- M Sport Package
- Exterior trim. high-gloss Shadowline
- M Sport suspension
- Headlining. Anthracite

Additional equipment

- Armrest. front with sliding adjustment
- Auto transmission M Sport leather steeri
- Automatic Gearbox
- BMW Assist
- BMW Assist online portal
- Elec Fold Exterior Mirrors
- Enhanced Bluetooth telephone functionali
- Fine Brushed Aluminium interior trim
- Navigation-system Professional
- SA3 Pricing Rule for 620 Voice Control
- Seat heating. front
- Voice Control

BMW Approved Used Cars



330d M Sport Highline



330d M Sport Highline Technical data

ENGINE

Cylinders:	6
Output (hp):	245
Max torque (Nm):	520
Fuel type:	D
Engine Size (Ltr):	3.0

FUEL CONSUMPTION

Urban (mpg):	35.3
Extra Urban (mpg):	54.3
Combined (mpg):	45.6

PERFORMANCE

Top speed (mph):	155
0-62 mph (secs):	6.1

DIMENSIONS

Length (mm):	4580
Width (mm):	1782
Height (mm):	1395
Luggage capacity (Ltr):	440
Fuel Capacity (Ltr):	61

BMW Approved Used Cars



330d M Sport Highline



330d M Sport Highline

Sytner Sunningdale

London Road Sunningdale Ascot Berkshire SL5 0EX

T: 01344 630 400

W: http://www.sunningdalebmw.co.uk

Legal information

BMW Group reserves the right to alter prices and specifications without notice. For precise information, please contact your BMW Dealer. Subject to change in design and equipment. Subject to error.

For further information please visit http://www.sunningdalebmw.co.uk/aboutus/legal.html